
Gatfert 

HEMVATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR GARHWAL(Uttarakhand) 

Website : www.hnbgu.ac.in 

Date: 05/08/2025 to 11/08/2025. 
Time: 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM. 

Required documents: 

ITEP-Secondary (B.A. B.Ed./B.Sc. B.Ed./B.Com. B.Ed.) 

The following provisional merit list has been prepared on the basis of NCET-2025 scores 
obtained by the candidates, the university norms and the documents uploaded by the candidates 
for admission in ITEP-Secondary for the session 2025-26. To secure their admission, 
candidates are required to report PHYSICALLY at the Department of Education, Birla 
Campus, as per the schedule given below. Failure to do so will result in the automatic 
cancellation of their claim for admission. 

Place: Department of Education, Birla Campus, Srinagar. 

First Provisional Merit List 
2025-26 

2. NCET Scorecard 2025 
1. A printout of the online registration form. 

(Batu faafaurer) 

3. High School Certificate and Marksheet 

It is mandatory that the candidates present the following original documents for verification: 

4. Intermediate Certificate and Marksheet 
5. Caste Certificate 

(A Central University) 

b. SC/ST Certificate as per the rules of the Central Govt. 

7. Disability Certificate (if applicable) 

H/Telephone-01346 -252143 (0) 

9. Migration Certificate 

Fax - 01346-252174, 252247 

a. For OBC applicants, issued for the current financial year by the Government of India. 

fis/ Date.O5..08.A935 

6. EWS Certificate (for eligible candidates, valid for the current financial year) 

8. Ex Service Person/ Defence Personnel/ their dependent (if applicable) 

Convenor 
ITEP Admission Committee 
2025-26 

10. Transfer Certificate and two copies of the Character Certificate (one from the last 
educational institution, the other from a recognised official/gazetted officer), 

11. Medical Certificate (issued by the Chief Medical OfficerChief Medical Superintendent) 
12. Three passport-size photographs along with copies of the listed documents (1-7). 

If any of the submitted documents are found false or incomplete at any stage, or if the 
admission fee is not paid within the specified time frame, the admission will be automatically 
cancelled, and the candidate will be responsible for this. 

Note: AIl candidates are advised to pay the required admission fee only after the 
verification of all academic documents. No TA/DA will be paid for the admission. 



Website : www.hnbgu.ac.in 

HEMVATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR GARHWAL(Uttarakhand) 
(A Central University) 

riE/ReÍ. NO A=TEPao5|33 

feh: 05/08/2025 

HHN: HdF 10:00 H 4:00 a �o| 
11/08/2025 T5| 

2. Vst iraS 2025 

5. Gta yHTOt 

T$IGÜT-Artafts (t.q. �.s./0. vHÂ. d.vS./A.stH. �t.vs.) 

2025-26 

(au farferera) 

7. faoeiaT 9HTUTgT (uft AI a) 

2025-26 

8. yá #faa/TATT Af¯s/5ah 3nfAa (u ar t) 
9. HI^ÀRI yHTUTYA 

KI/Telephone- 01346 - 252143 (0) 

Fax - 01346-252174, 252247 

fais/ Date.S..D8:25 



FORM NUMBER 

11 

HNBGUNCET250000514 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

2 HNBGUNCET250000476 B.SC. B.ED. (1TEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 3 HNBGUNCET250001021 

4 HNBGUNCET250000659 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 5 HNBGUNCET250000511 

HNBGUNCET250000392 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000028 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000957 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

13 

10 HNBGUNCET250000363 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

14 

First Provisional Merit List for Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP-Secondary) 

PROGRAMME 

NAME 

HNBGUNCET250000248 

16 

12 HNBGUNCET250000116 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

22 

24 

Integrated Teacher Education Programme (B.Sc.B.Ed.) Session-2025-26 Last Date-11/08/2025 

KANHAIYA PANT 

HNBGUNCET250001226 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

15 HNBGUNCET250001222 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250001190 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000668 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

17 HNBGUNCET250001221 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

18 HNBGUNCET250000636 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
19 HNBGUNCET25000065S1 

20 HNBGUNCET250000214 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000451 

23 HNBGUNCET250000133 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000541| B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000648 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

25 HNBGUNCET250000324 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

PALAK GUSAIN 

ADITI SINGH 

SATYAM PANDEY 

ISHITA PAINULY 

SOMYA MISHRA 

ANJALI CHAUDHARY 

TANUSKA GANGULY 

UNNATI 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

KEERTHANA NATH 

ADITI 
RUTURAJ SAHO0 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

PATIDAR 

RUFAIDA BIRRA V 

SHUBHAM RAJ YADAV 

SUNIL KUMAR 

TRIPTI KUMARI 

MONIKA NEGI 

SHIVAM GARDWAL 

YASH KUMAWAT 

NAME OF FATHER 

ANSHIKA KASHYAP 

SANJAY PRASAD PANT 

SHRI JAGMOHAN SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 

SHANTI PRASAD PAINULY 

HITESH MISRA 

SIDDHI SANSKRUTI SAHO0 

NITYANAND 

MADDHESHIYA 

VIPIN KUMAR 

TANMOY GANGULY 

MAHABIR SINGH 

UPENDRA PRASAD 

RAGHUNATH A 

MUKESH SINGH MAHAR 

NABAKISHORE SAHOO 

RAMDAYAL PATIDAR 

V YOONUS 

RAM UDGAR RAY 

SUDHIR KUMAR SUDHANSU 

GIRIJANAND THAKUR 

UDAY SINGH NEGI 

SURESH KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR KUMAWAT 

UMESH CHANDRA SAHOO 

DHARMENDRA 

MADDHESHIYA 

GENDER 

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE UR(OBC) 

FEMALE UR 

MALE UR 

FEMALE UR 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

DOB DOB DOB 

CATEGORY DA Y MONTH YEAR Final Merit 

FEMALE 

MALE 

UR 

FEMALE UR(OBC) 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(OBC) 

UR(EWS) 

UR(OBC) 

UR(OBC) 
UR(OBC) 

UR(OBC) 

MALE 

FEMALE UR(OBC) 

FEMALE UR 

UR MALE 

UR(OBC) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

25 

2 

24 

1 

21 

11 

20 

22 

7 

22 

29 

3 

12 

12 

3 

30 

28 

10 

11 

9 

7 2006 

2 

2007 

7 

2006 

2004 

11 

2008 

2004 

2005 

7 2008 

2007 

2003 

2007 

2007 

2 2007 

10 2005 

2005 

2005 

2006 

2005 

2008 

2007 

7 2006 

2004 

2007 

5 2006 

S16.8512517 

399.8057869 

369.5363497 

359.3824058 

359.3160526 

357.9354756 

354.7236583 

349.739855 

348.9623748 

346.3741588 

346.0763095 

344.9446147 

342.3113037 

341.4227547 
339.5107427 

334.1910876 

329.8626544 

329.383566 

328.8386591 

328.2150972 

322.8229559 

322.1078989 

319.3829472 

319.066765 



26 

27 HNBGUNCET250000093 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

28 HNBGUNCET250001242 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

29 HNBGUNCET250000872 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

30 HNBGUNCET250000988 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

31 HNBGUNCET250000288 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
32 HNBGUNCET250000088 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000004 B.SC. B.ED. (|TEP) 

33 HNBGUNCET250000995 

HNBGUNCET250001226 

34 HNBGUNCET250000174 

35 HNBGUNCET250001213 

36 HNBGUNCET250000266 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
37 HNBGUNCET250000480 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
38 HNBGUNCET250000398| B.SC. B.ED. (TTEP) 

40 

42 

39 HNBGUNCET250000663 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000559 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
4 HNBGUNCET250000699 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000234 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
43 HNBGUNCET25000 1227 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250001113 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 44 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

46 HNBGUNCET250000894 
45 HNBGUNCET250000639 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
47 HNBGUNCET250001016 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 

48 HNBGUNCET250000089 B.SC. B.ED. (ITEP) 
49 HNBGUNCET250000649 B.SC. B.ED. ((TEP) 

1 HNBGUNCET250000072 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000113 

3 HNBGUNCET250000565 

SWABHISANTA MOHANTA 
SWETANJALI MAHARANA 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (1TEP) 

KANHA BEHERA 

SUPRIYA RANI 

AMANDEEP SAHU 

SANSKRITI KUMARI 

AKASHDEEP 

VARTIKA KUMARI 
KEERTHANA NATH 

SHIVANI 

HARSHIT KUMAR 

AKANKSHA 

BARSHA NASKAR 

AMIT KUMAR ARYA 

JASOBANTA MALIK 

BIDUSMITA SUNA 

JADUNATH HEMBRAM 

SHREEYASHREE MEHER 

PRIYA DARSHINI PANGI 

SAGAR SIDAR 
PRAJNYA PARAMITA 
PANDA 

VIDYA 

SHUBHAM SAURABH 

KHUSHI DEWLI 

DIKSHA SINGH 

SUDHANSHU BADOLA 

BUDHIMANTA MOHANTA 
BABA PRASAD MAHARANA 

SABAR BEHERA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

PEMENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

DHANANJAY KUMAR 

SURYA KANT 

ESHA RAWAT 

AMAN RAWAT 

RAN BAHADUR SINGH 
RAGHUNATH A 

DEV RAJ 

KAILASH NARAYAN 

HANS RAJ 

BARUN NASKAR 

PRATAP KUMAR 

AKSHAYA KUMAR MALIK 
GHANASHYAM SUNA 

SANKAR HEMBRAM 

LINGARAJ MEHER 

DHANA PANGI 

SHYAM SUNDAR SIDAR 

SAROJ KUMAR PANDA 

SARVESH KUMAR 
GOPAL NARAYAN MISHRA 

DEVI PRASAD DEWLI 
SHAILENDRA SINGH 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC(PH) 
FEMALE OBC-EX Ser 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 

BIPIN SINGH RAWAT 

JAGATPAL SINGH 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE SC 

MALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

SC MALE 

MALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

FEMALE EWS 

FEMALE EWS 

MALE EWS 

FEMALE EWS 

FEMALE EWS 

22 

MALE UR 

FEMALE UR 

MALE UR 

4 

13 

10 

20 

24 

29 
22 

13 

27 

12 

28 

29 

29 

27 

18 

11 

1 

Integrated Teacher Education Programme (B.Com.B.Ed.) Session-2025-26 Last Date-11/08/2025 

16 

16 

25 

25 

4 

30 

30 

10 

3 

2 

2 

6 

3 

10 

6 

10 2007 

2003 

10 

2006 

10 

2007 

1 

2006 

2005 

6 2002 

2008 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2006 

11 2005 

2003 

2007 

2007 

2005 

2006 

2008 

2007 

2007 

1 2007 

3 2004 

2006 

9 2007 

3 2007 

317.953949 

316.947686 

316.3767623 

315.8081966 

313.926676 

313.8521921 
307.9342418 

160.9936805 
346.0763095 

281.9953306 

273.8232307 

270.7226369 

266.5143231 
259.8902814 

252.2680295 

246.9033146 

308.0051103 

242.0721052 

240.6424467 

233.0821 l13 

308.205311 

307.2363959 

306.7758637 

303.1429045 

295.3447088 

364.7219748 

291.8083248 

279.8917093 



4 

6 HNBGUNCET250000475 
7 HNBGUNCET250000784 

8 HNBGUNCET250000465 

HNBGUNCET250000471 

10 HNBGUNCET250000431 

11 HNBGUNCET250000900 

13 

15 

12 HNBGUNCET250000024 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

17 

HNBGUNCET250001125 B.COM. B.ED. (1TEP) 

18 

14 HNBGUNCET250000420 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

20 

HNBGUNCET250000262 

21 

22 

16 HNBGUNCET250000912 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 
B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

25 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 
B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000366 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000970 

19 HNBGUNCET250001041 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

1 

2 

B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

4 

HNBGUNCET250000594 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

24 HNBGUNCET250000881 

HNBGUNCET250000749 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

23 HNBGUNCET250001048 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000307 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000883 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000835 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000502 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

26 HNBGUNCET250000650 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

27 HNBGUNCET250000567 B.COM. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.COM. B.ED. (1TEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000540 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000615 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000985 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

DIYA SINGH 

HNBGUNCET250000994 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

SONALI DOBHAL 

VINAYAK AGARWAL 

ROSHNI GAUTAM 

KOMAL KATHAIT 

SAHISTA PRAVEEN 
SIDDHARTH 
SHRIVASTAVA 

NIHARIKA BHANDARI 

SARIM HUSAIN 

PREMCHAND SAHU 
KHUSHABU AJITSINGH 
MACHAREKAR 

SHRIDHI KUMARI 

HIMANSHU HARSH 
PRINCE MOHIL 

PRITAM SHARMA 

RADHIKA YADAV 

VANSHIKA SAINI 

ANSEETA SAHO0 

RITIKA 

RAVI YADAV 
GAGAN KUMAR 

RUPA RANI 

NEHA 

PRINCY MISHRA 

AKASH MOHAN PRADHAN 

SHIVANSH SHARMA 

SANTOSH BAHADUR SINGH 
SHIVSWAROOP DOBHAL 

MUKESH AGARWAL 

RAJU GAUTAM 
HARISH KATHAIT 

SARVAR ALAM 

SHUBHANGI TIWARI 

SAURABH SHRIVASTAVA 

KALAM SINGH BHANDARI 

SUHEB HUSAIN 

SHIVKUMAR SAHU 

AJITSINGH 

UMESHKUMAR SINHA 

SANJAY KUMAR 

PRATIBHA SHARMA 

Integrated Teacher Education Programme 

RAJESH 

NILU SHARMA 

CHANCHAL SINGH YADAV 

MUKESH 

ASHOKKUMAR SAHO0 

VIJENDRA SINGH 

CHANCHAL SINGH YADAV 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

INDRA SINGH 

SATYKISHOR SHARMA 

FEMALE 

ADITYA KUMAR PRADHAN 

AVADH KISHOR SHARMA 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE UR 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE UR 

FEMALE UR 

MALE 

MALE 

UR 

UR 

UR 

FEMALE 

UR 

UR 

UR 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

MALE 

MALE SO 

FEMALE SC 

OBC 

FEMALE EWS 

FEMALE EWS 

2 

UR 

UR 

UR (OBC) 
UR 

8 

14 

16 

1 

17 

22 

24 

28 

13 

11 

27 

13 

2 

29 

11 

25 

1 

11 

20 

(B.A.B.Ed.) Session-2025-26 Last Date-11/O8/2025 
PANKAJ MISHRA 

17 

9 

15 

20 

10 

9 

6 

12 

1 

11 

9 

3 2008 

12 

2006 

2006 

9 

2007 

2006 

8 

2007 

3 2007 

2007 

2008 

2006 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2 2006 

2006 

2005 

2007 

2006 

2007 

2007 

1 2007 

2006 

2007 

2006 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2 2008 

272.3535091 

241.9385292 

200.408443 

198.9294672 

190.1683734 

186.8972144 

174.8542177 

163.1348365 

147.4111808 

333.1280014 

284.9297068 
247.721715 

226.3390857 

226.16191 

225.7850675 

203.4526435 
187.0756079 

130.503933 

122.303791 

120.2804796 

223.7711304 

148.6178123 

168.8596396 
128.333232 

485.9396727 

437.3854585 

424.1906672 

421.2797175 



HNBGUNCET2S0000346 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 

6HNBGUNCET250000436 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 
7 HNBGUNCET250000327 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 

8 HNBGUNCET250000047 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 

9 HNBGUNCET2S0001083 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 
10 HNBGUNCET2s0000232 

12 

13 

14 HNBGUNCET250000127 

17 

15 HNBGUNCET250000289 

HNBGUNCET250000906 

HNBGUNCET2 5000 1026 

20 

HNBGUNCET2S0000647 

16 HNBGUNCET250000478 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

23 

18 HNBGUNCET250000063 B.A. B.ED. (1TEP) 

24 

19 HNBGUNCET250001073 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

21 HNBGUNCET250000520 

HNBGUNCET250000423 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

22 HNBGUNCET250000390 

27 

HNBGUNCET250000473 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250001 163 
HNBGUNCET250000739 

25 HNBGUNCET250001107 

26 HNBGUNCET250000841 

B.A. BED. (ITEP) 
B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (1TEP) 

HNBGUNCET250001239 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

28 HNBGUNCET250000 137 

29 HNBGUNCET250000992 

30 HNBGUNCET250000070 

32 HNBGUNCET250000168 

B.A. B.ED. (1TEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

31 HNBGUNCET250000863 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

TRIPTI 

YOGYANSH SINGH 

ANSHU GUPTA 
SHUBHAM KUMAR 

PRANAV KUMAR 

KHUSHI KASHYAP 

SHLOK KUMAR 

SHRUTI OHA 
SATYAM PANDEY 

ADITI CHAUHAN 
HITEKSHA SHARMA 

AKHILESH SINGH RAWAT 

UNNATI 

BIKKI KUMAR 
PRIYANSHI 

SALONI BHANDARI 

PRINCE YADAV 

JAI PRAKASH SAHU 

ANKITA PRADHAN 

PRABHAKAR KUMAR 

SIDDHARTH 

PALAK KUMARI 

UMANG RANI 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

ASLAMN 

NIKHIL YADAV 

AMBESH NAUTIYAL 

RENU KUSHWAHA 

SUNEEL KUMAR GIRI 
BHUVNENDRA SINGH 

SURENDER KUMAR 

RAVINTDRA RAY 
VIBHUTI KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY 

HARISHANKAR KASHYAP 

ANIL KUMAR RAM 

AWADHESH OJHA 

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 

JAGDISH 

LATE ANIL SHARMA 

SHRI SURESH SINGH 

MAHABIR SINGH 

BIRENDRA PRASAD 

TEJVEER SINGH 

PRAMOD SINGH BHANDARI 

RAM NARESH YADAV 

UTTAM KUMAR SAHU 

MADHAB PRADHAN 

ASHOK CHAUDHARI 

MANOHAR PRASAD 

SHAMBHU PRASAD MAHTO 
DEENDAYAL 

RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 
ABDUL RAZAK N 

ANURUDDH SINGH 
MAHAVEER PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL 

OMPRAKASH SINGH 
KUSHWAHA 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

UR (OBC) 

MALE UR (SC) 

FEMALE UR (EWS) 

MALE UR 

FEMALE 

FEMALE UR 

MALE UR 

FEMALE UR 

MALE UR (OBC) 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

UR (OBC) 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

UR (OBC) 

MALE 

UR 

FEMALE 

UR 

UR (OBC) 

UR (DPD) 

OBC 

OBC 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC (PH) 

OBC 

24 

20 

26 

|7 

28 

14 

22 

31 

27 

22 

22 

13 

1 

21 

3 

25 

10 

18 

25 

4 

29 

7 

12 

10 

7 

4 2007 

12 

10 

12 

2 

2 

4 

5 

10 

12 

2007 

2 

2006 

12 

2008 

7 2008 

6 

2 

2007 

2005 

2008 

2007 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2002 

2007 

2007 

2006 

4 2007 

2006 

6 2006 

2007 

2008 

2007 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2007 

7 2007 

393 2054338 

39391246 

395.2549609 

3916113219 

388.2965311 
381.061917 

368.2052859 

366.4623574 
359.3824058 

358.8864366 

355.8293852 

350.7937934 

348.9623748 

343.5639164 

339.370S729 

292.53 16144 

329.0664166 

327.3560493 

325.4076712 

320.7437715 

311.1425985 

305.0162824 

304.1524267 

302.8439454 
290.065279 

284.217393 

280.7761006 

277.3401966 



63 HNBGUNCET250000198 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000352 B.A. B.ED. (|TEP) 34 

35 HNBGUNCET250000645 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
36 

37 

38 

39 

40 HNBGUNCET250000560 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000271 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

42 HNBGUNCET250000795 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000525 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000294 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250001139 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

46 HNBGUNCET250000461 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

41 

43 

44 

45 

47 

HNBGUNCET2.50001001 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000281 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000570 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

48 

HNBGUNCET250000738 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

HNBGUNCET250000187 B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 
HNBGUNCET250000216 | B.A. B.ED. (ITEP) 

AMAR SINGH AHIRWAR 

PRIYANSHI 

VANDANA SINGH 
MANJEET KUMAR 

SAKSHIl 
SHRIST UNDEYRIA 

LAVANYA 

SHREEYASHREE MEHER 

MEENAKSHI 

SANGITA DEBBARMA 

DHARMENDRA GOUND 

MUSKAN CHANDEL 

SONALINEE 

ALOK SHUKLA 

LAXMI PATI BALAJEE 
ANAMIKA SATI 

SHIVPRASAD AHIRWAR 

JAGMOHAN 

ABHAY RAM SINGH 

SANDEEP PASWAN 

GAJENDRA SINGH 

HIMANSHU UNDEYRIA 
ROOP KISHORE 

LINGARAJ MEHER 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SANTI KUMAR DEBBARMA 
SUPAL SINGH GOUND 

CHAIN SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA 

UMANATH RAI 

DEEPAK SATI 

MALE 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

MALE SC 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SC 

FEMALE ST 

FEMALE ST 

MALE 

SC 

MALE 

SC 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE EWS 

FEMALE EWS 

ST 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

15 

2 

28 

12 

19 

18 

28 

1 

8 

2 

3 

24 

29 

1 

4 

1 

5 2006 

12 

12 

1 

5 2007 

4 

11 

2007 

2008 

2007 

2007 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2006 

2007 

2005 

2007 

2006 

2006 

2006 

331.6312253 

322.8556303 

312.7506384 

288.5765875 

271.5273328 

258.6931251 

252.2137636 

242.0721052 

238.9561561 

232.1812568 

213.3641522 

338.8255568 

326.1325095 
323.4384423 

317.6672924 

310.6826694 


